DATAASSUNZ PERCENPT

26/05/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
06/06/2023
30/01/2024
13/09/2018
10/10/2023
03/06/2024

37,5
25
37,5
37,5
37,5
100
37,5
37,5
31,25
37,5
62,5
77,3809
85,7142
85,7142
85,7142
50
60
0,756
0.5
0,375

H SETT.
15,00
10,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
40,00
15,00
15,00
12,50
15,00
25,00
30,95
34,29
34,29
34,29
20,00
24,00
30,00
20,00
15,00

LIVELLO
2
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TIPOPT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
FT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

DISABILE CODQUALII
N oMl
OMI
OMI
OMI
OMI
OMI
OM|
OoMI
OMi
OM|
OMI
OMI
OMI
OMI
OMI
oMl
OMI
oMI
OoM|
OoMI
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DESCRIZ2
ADDETTO PULIZIERE
ADDETTO PULIZIERE
ADDETTO PULIZIERE
ADDETTO PULIZIERE
ADDETTO PULIZIERE

CAPOSQUADRA
ADDETTO PULIZIERE
ADDETTO PULIZIERE
ADDETTO PULIZIERE
ADDETTO PULIZIERE
ADDETTO PULIZIERE

OP. FIDUCIARIO E LOGISTICO
OP. FIDUCIARIO E LOGISTICO
OP. FIDUCIARIO E LOGISTICO
OP. FIDUCIARIO E LOGISTICO
ADDETTO PULIZIE E FACCHINAGGIO
ADDETTO PORTERIATO E RECEPTION
OPERAIO -PULIZIERE
OPERAIO -PULIZIERE
OPERAIO -PULIZIERE

CODCCNL NUMSCATTI

MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
SAFI
SAFI
SAFI
SAFI
MULTI
SAFI
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
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RETR. MENS
512,65
368,96
553,44
553,44
553,44
1641,42
553,44
553,44
461,20
553,44
970,32
832,53
922,19

922,19
922,19
683,54
645,53
1010,91
683,53
486,91

PROSSISCAT
01/06/2026

01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/07/2027
01/02/2027

01/11/2027

01/07/2028




